
I

rryry
}ulj1}{,TffFqANSC(}
ilarieo.ftF* sis,tjG €eee|cilv t.a'W Co. ttd. I

E-TENDER NOTICE

\ISETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Maharansco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal

of MSETCL.

Vrjay B Aware
Superintending Engineer

AIIV (O&M) Circle, Kalu'aw

Sr.\o. Particular
(l ) (2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000027951
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIzuKLW/TECH/ Ten-23 123-24
E-Tender for Work of AMC for emergency outage & breakdown
work of 400kV Line S/Dn. Kalua as an when required for
maintenance under EHV (O&M) Division. Kalwa for the year
2023-24

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 13.07.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.21.07.2023, 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dtz 21.07.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.21.07.2023 at 10:00 Hrs. (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt.21.07.2023 at 15:00 Hrs. (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 99,95,590.231- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 99,955.90/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. inl.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

a


